1064NM HIGH POWER COLLIMATOR
Features：
Low Insertion Loss & Return Loss & Power
High reliability
Application：
Fiber Laser
Specifications
Parameter Non-Expanded Expanded

Storage Temperature(°C) -40~ + 85
Package Dimension
Ordering Information
HPCOLL Fiber Port Wavelength WD Fiber Type Pigtail Type Length Connector
S= Single
Fiber
6=1064nm 005=5mm
050=50m
m
100=100m
m
SSS=Speci
fy
1=HI1060fiber
S=Specify
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=Armond
3mm tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
5=MU
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify